Partienplan
Zarich - A1l

Sportart: Dart

Klasse: A

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

1 Galgen Chaoten

2 Otter Darters

3 Joe's Devil Circle

4  Plem Plem Brothers

5 Dream Team

6 Prestige

7 Blue Angels VI

8 Azzurril

9 DC Replay

10 Azzurri

Nr. Team-Name

1 Galgen Chaoten

2 Otter Darters

3 Joe's Devil Circle

4 Plem Plem Brothers

5 Dream Team

6 Prestige

7 Blue Angels VI

8 Azzurril

9 DC Replay

10 Azzurri

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team

1 Otter Darters
Plem Plem Brothers
Prestige
Azzurri 1
Azzurri

2 Dream Team
Blue Angels VI
DC Replay
Azzurri 1
Joe's Devil Circle

3 Otter Darters
Plem Plem Brothers
Prestige
Azzurri 1
Azzurri

4 DC Replay
Galgen Chaoten
Joe's Devil Circle
Dream Team
Blue Angels VI

5 Otter Darters
Azzurri 1
Joe's Devil Circle
Dream Team
Azzurri

6 Prestige
Plem Plem Brothers
DC Replay
Galgen Chaoten
Azzurri 1

7 Otter Darters

Gaststaette
Galgen Reloaded

Strasse
Neschwilerstr. 19

Otter Darters Dartverein Industriestr. 10
Joe's Bowling Center
Helios Rest
CerBARus

Prestige Bowling
Dardolino New

Zircherstr. 71
Leimbachstr. 104

Alte Winterthurstr. 11 b

Kriesbachstr. 4
Vogelsangstr. 14

Frecce Tricolore Azzurri Lerzenstr. 17
Replay Dart Club
Frecce Tricolore Azzurri Lerzenstr. 17

Kapitan

Hegner, Serge
Widmer , Daniel
Akermann, Kurt
Battaglioli, Mirko
Popovic, Nedjo
Tschamer, Urs
Bernet, Marco

lorio, Giusi

Bicanin, Rade
Polizzotto, Edmondo

Gast-Team

- Joe's Devil Circle
- Dream Team

- Blue Angels VI

- DC Replay

- Galgen Chaoten
- Otter Darters

- Plem Plem Brothers
- Prestige

- Galgen Chaoten
- Azzurri

- Blue Angels VI

- DC Replay

- Galgen Chaoten
- Joe's Devil Circle
- Dream Team

- Otter Darters

- Plem Plem Brothers
- Prestige

- Azzurril

- Azzurri

- Plem Plem Brothers
- Prestige

- Galgen Chaoten
- Blue Angels VI

- DC Replay

- Otter Darters

- Azzurri

- Joe's Devil Circle
- Dream Team

- Blue Angels VI

- Azzurril

Schaffhauserstr. 109

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort

8486 Rikon
8625 Gossau
8620 Wetzikon
8041 Zirich
8309 Nurensdorf
8600 Dibendorf
8307 Effretikon
8953 Dietikon
8152 Glattbrugg
8953 Dietikon

Telefon

078 716 56 93
076 328 06 97
076 573 47 38
076 33517 17
076 376 62 62
078 605 03 19
078 878 30 34
076 347 14 41
076 537 00 07
076 565 74 61

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:15
19:30
19:30

18.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2012
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

052 383 23 65
076 328 06 97
079 629 62 34
044 482 21 66
079 862 40 29
044 822 80 80
079 787 47 98
043 541 99 43
076 816 16 14
043 541 99 43

Handy

078 716 56 93
076 328 06 97
076 573 47 38
076 33517 17
076 376 62 62
078 605 03 19
078 878 30 34
076 347 14 41
076 537 00 07
076 565 74 61

Termin

23.08.2012 Donnerstag
23.08.2012 Donnerstag
23.08.2012 Donnerstag
23.08.2012 Donnerstag
23.08.2012 Donnerstag
30.08.2012 Donnerstag
30.08.2012 Donnerstag
30.08.2012 Donnerstag
03.09.2012 Montag

30.08.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
04.10.2012 Donnerstag
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Azzurri

Blue Angels VI
Dream Team

Joe's Devil Circle
Azzurri

Plem Plem Brothers
Galgen Chaoten
Blue Angels VI
Prestige

Plem Plem Brothers
Azzurri 1

Dream Team

DC Replay

Otter Darters

Prestige

Galgen Chaoten
DC Replay

Plem Plem Brothers
Otter Darters
Azzurri 1

DC Replay

Joe's Devil Circle
Dream Team
Prestige

Azzurri

Joe's Devil Circle
Blue Angels VI
Galgen Chaoten

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

04.10.2012
04.10.2012
04.10.2012
04.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Joe's Devil Circle
Dream Team
Blue Angels VI
DC Replay
Galgen Chaoten
Otter Darters
Plem Plem Brothers
Prestige

Galgen Chaoten
Azzurri

Blue Angels VI
DC Replay
Galgen Chaoten
Joe's Devil Circle
Dream Team
Otter Darters
Plem Plem Brothers
Prestige

Azzurri 1

Azzurri

Plem Plem Brothers
Prestige

Galgen Chaoten
Blue Angels VI
DC Replay

Otter Darters
Azzurri

Joe's Devil Circle
Dream Team
Blue Angels VI
Azzurri 1
Prestige

Galgen Chaoten
DC Replay

Plem Plem Brothers
Otter Darters
Azzurri 1

DC Replay

Joe's Devil Circle
Dream Team
Prestige

Azzurri

Joe's Devil Circle
Blue Angels VI
Galgen Chaoten

Otter Darters

Plem Plem Brothers
Prestige

Azzurri 1

Azzurri

Dream Team

Blue Angels VI

DC Replay

Azzurri 1

Joe's Devil Circle
Otter Darters

Plem Plem Brothers
Prestige

Azzurri 1

Azzurri

DC Replay

Galgen Chaoten
Joe's Devil Circle
Dream Team

Blue Angels VI
Otter Darters
Azzurri 1

Joe's Devil Circle
Dream Team
Azzurri

Prestige

Plem Plem Brothers
DC Replay

Galgen Chaoten
Azzurri 1

Otter Darters
Azzurri

Blue Angels VI
Dream Team

Joe's Devil Circle
Azzurri

Plem Plem Brothers
Galgen Chaoten
Blue Angels VI
Prestige

Plem Plem Brothers
Azzurri 1

Dream Team

DC Replay

Otter Darters

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:15

25.10.2012
25.10.2012
25.10.2012
25.10.2012
25.10.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
11.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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